
Fall 2025
COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
ACC 129 INCOME TAX FUNDAMENTALS 2025 TBD
ACR 111 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD
ACR 112 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD
ACR 113 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD
ACR 119 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD

TBD
ACR 121 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD

TBD
ACR 122 SAME AS ACR 121 TBD
ACR 123 SAME AS ACR 121 TBD
ACR 127 NO BOOK TBD
ACR 128 RESIDENTIAL LOAD CALCULATIONS MANUAL J ABRIDGED 8TH ED 9781892765357 TBD

DUCT SLIDE RULE 9781892765147 TBD
ACR 135 2018 IMC MECHANICAL BY INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL 9781609837433 TBD

2018 IFGC FUEL GAS BY INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL 9781609837419 TBD
ACR 138 SOFT SKILLS MANUAL BY COSCIA 9781111313814 TBD
ACR 144 PRINTREADING FOR HVAC BY SIBERSTEIN 9781635638820 TBD
ACR 147 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 8TH ED 9781305578296 TBD

REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB MANUAL 9781305578708 TBD
ACR 148 HEAT PUMPS BY SILBERSTEIN 9781305081635 TBD
ACR 181 NO BOOK
ACR 200 SAME AS ACR 135 TBD
ACR 203 COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION 3RD ED BY WIRZ 9781305506435 TBD
ACR 205 RESIDENTIAL LOAD CALCULATIONS MANUAL J ABRIDGED 8TH ED 1892765500 TBD

DUCT SLIDE RULE 9781892765147 TBD
ACR 210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING TECH 9TH ED 9780357477267 TBD
ACT 201 NO BOOK TBD
ACT 249 PAYROLL ACCOUNTING 2024 9780357901052 TBD
ADM 101 NO BOOK
ADM 107 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
ADM 108 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
ADM 110 PRINT READING FOR INDUSTRY 12TH ED BY BROWN 9798894483740 TBD
ADM 114 PRINT READING FOR ENG & MFG BY MADSEN 9781133716570 TBD

TBD
ADM 150 NO BOOK TBD
ADM 151 NO BOOK TBD
ADM 152 NO BOOK TBD
ADM 154 NO BOOK
ADM 155 NO BOOK TBD
ADM 160 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
ADM 215 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
ADM 255 MASTERCAM 2024 TBD
ADM 260 NO BOOK TBD
ADM 261 NO BOOK
ART 100 NO BOOK TBD
ART 100i NO BOOK TBD
ART 113/114 NO BOOK
ART 121 NO BOOK
ART 127 NO BOOK
ART 180 NO BOOK
ART 203 GARDNER'S ART THROUGH THE AGES: A GLOBAL HISTORY VOL 1 9781285837840 TBD
ART 204 GARDNER'S ART THROUGH THE AGES: A GLOBAL HISTORY VOL 2 PKG 9781285839394 TBD
ART 233/234 NO BOOK
AST 220i ASTRONOMY TODAY 8TH ED BY CHAISSON 9780321901675 TBD
BIO 103/104 BIOLOGY 12TH EDITION BY MADER 9780078024269 TBD
ONLINE MCGRAW HILL VIRTUAL LAB TBD
IN CLASS BIO 103 EXPLORING BIOLOGY IN THE LABORATORY 2ND ED 9781640431706 TBD
IN CLASS BIO 104 EXPLORING BIOLOGY IN THE LABORATORY 2ND ED 9781640432017 TBD

BIO 201/202 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PKG BY MARIEB 9780135161944 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
MARTIN: MCGRAW HILL 9781260159363 TBD

online BIO 201 MCGRAW HILL VIRTUAL Lab
BIO 220 TBD

BENSON'S MICROBIOLOGICAL APPLICATIONS 15TH ED 9781260258981 TBD

BSS115 KEYS TO COMMUNITY COLLEGE SUCCESS 7TH ED PKG 9780133947939 TBD
BUC 131 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
BUC 133 NO BOOK
BUC 142 ESTIMATING FOR RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION 9781337399395 TBD
BUC 226 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
BUS 105 THE WORLD OF CUSTOMER SERVICE 3RD ED 9780840064240 TBD
BUS 146i PERSONAL FINANCE 14TH ED PKG 9780357517390 TBD
BUS 147i CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
BUS 175 RETAILING 8TH ED BY DUNN/LUSCH 9781133953807 TBD
BUS 176 ADVERTISING & PROMOTIONS 9TH ED BY SHIMP 9781111580216 TBD
BUS 177 FUNDAMENTALS OF SELLING 13 TH ED BY FUTRELL 9780077861018 TBD
BUS  178 PURCHASING AND SUPPLY MANAGEMENT 15TH ED 9780078024092 TBD
BUS 186 SUPERVISORY MANAGEMANT 9TH ED BY MOSELY 9781285063003 TBD
BUS 215 ESSENTIALS OF BUSINESS COM 11TH ED PKG 9781337736350 TBD
BUS 241 ACCOUNTING 29TH ED PKG BY WARREN REEVES 9780357982532 TBD
BUS 242 ACCOUNTING 29TH ED PKG BY WARREN REEVES 9780357982532 TBD

HEALTHSOUTH: THE WAGON TO DISASTER BY BEAM 9780979628481 TBD
BUS 245 NO BOOK TBD
BUS 246 QUICKBOOKS ONLINE FOR ACCOUNTING 7TH ED BY OWEN 9780357901182 TBD
BUS 248 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING WITH CENGAGE NOW PKG ? TBD
BUS 263/263i ESSENTIALS OF THE LEGAL ENVIRONMENT 5TH ED BY MILLER 9781305262676 TBD
BUS 271/272 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS USING THE TI 83/84 PLUS CALCULATOR PKG 9780135192252 TBD
BUS 271/272i MYSTATLAB CODE ONLY 9780134869735 TBD
BUS 275 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT W/CENGAGE CODE 9780357517390 TBD
BUS 276 MANAGING HUMAN RESOURCES 16TH EDITION BY BOHLANDER-SNELL 1111532826 TBD
BUS 279i SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 9781308794693 TBD
BUS 285i CONTEMPORARY MARKETING 17TH ED BY BOONE 9781305718593 TBD
BUS 296 NO BOOK
CAR 111 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
CAR 112 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
CAR 113 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
CAR 114 NCCER CARPENTRY LEVEL 1 9780133402377 TBD
CAR 131 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
CAR 226 MODERN CARPENTRY BY JONES,WAGNER,SMITH 9781649255204 TBD
CET 214 BASIC ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY 6TH ED BY NATHANSON 9780132840149 TBD
CHD 100 BEGINNING ESSENTIALS IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDU 3RD EDITION 9781305389007 TBD
CHD 201i UNDERSTANDING CHILD DEV 10TH ED W/MINDTAP BY CHARLESWORTH 9781337572279 TBD
CHD 202i CREATIVE ACTIVITIES AND CURRICULUM 11TH ED W/MINDTAP 9781337072014 TBD
CHD 203 EARLY EXPERIENCE IN LANGUAGE ARTS PKG BY MACHADO 9781305390539 TBD
CHD 204 EARLY EDUCATION CURRICULUM PKG BY BEAVER 6TH ED 9781337103497 TBD
CHD 205i DEVOPMENTALY APPROPIATE PRACTICE PKG BY GESTWICKI 6TH ED 9781337572316 TBD
CHD 206 HEALTH,SAFETY & NUTRITION FOR THE YOUNG CHILD BY MAROTZ 9780357772935 TBD
CHD 208 ADMINSTRATION OF PROGRAMS FOR YOUNG CHILDREN 8TH ED 0495808989 TBD
CHD 209 INFANTS AND TODDLERS:CAREGIVING AND RESPONSIBLE CUR 9780357930380 TBD
CHD 210 THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD W/MINDTAP 9781337150033 TBD
CHD 211 NO BOOK TBD
CHD 211C NO BOOK TBD
CHD 211D NO BOOK TBD
CHD 211F NO BOOK TBD
CHD 211G NO BOOK TBD
CHD 211H NO BOOK TBD
CHD 212 NO BOOK TBD
CHD 214 HOME,SCHOOL & COMMUNITY RELATIONS 9TH ED BY GESTWICKI TBD
CHD 215 AN EARLY CHILDHOOD ED PORTFOLIO A REFLECTIVE APPROACH 1111344337 TBD

TBD
CHD 217 MATH & SCIENCE FOR YOUNG CHILDREN 8TH ED W/MINDTAP 9781305392045 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
CHD 220 PARENTING TODAY'S CHILD PKG 9781337538923 TBD
CHD 221 FAMILIES,SCHOOLS & COMMUNITIES BY COUCHENOUR 1133938949 TBD
CHD 224 CARING FOR SCHOOLAGE CHILDREN BY CLICK 6TH ED 1111298130 TBD
CHM 104/105 ALEKS 360 ACCESS FOR GENERAL,ORGANIC AND BIOCHEMISTRY 9781264247844 TBD

9781319413460 TBD
CHM 111 ALEKS 360 ACCESS FOR BURDGE CHEMISTRY 9781266252877 TBD

9781319414412 TBD
CHM 111/112 ALEKS 360 ACCESS FOR BURDGE CHEMISTRY 9781266253676 TBD

CHM 221/222 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9TH ED BY CAREY 9780073402741 TBD
CHEM 101 ORGANIC CODE TBD

CIS 110 PROGRAMMING LOGIC AND DESIGN 5TH ED BY FARRELL 9781337274623 TBD
CIS 113i MICROSOFT EXCEL 2013 COMPREHENSIVE 9781285168432 TBD
CIS 146 MCGRAW HILL SIMNET CODE 9781265395773 TBD
CIS 147/147i MICROSOFT OFFICE 2013 ADVANCED 9781285166230 TBD
CIS 120 NO BOOK
CIS 121 NO BOOK
CIS 122 NO BOOK
CIS 123 NO BOOK
CIS 124 NO BOOK
CIS 149 IC3 DIGITAL LITERACY GLOBAL STANDARD 6 CERTIFICATION 9780357951453 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE 9780357700037 TBD
IC3 TEST VOUCHER TBD

CIS 150 FARRELL'S PROGRAMMING LOGIC & DESING 9TH ED 9781337274623 TBD
CIS 151 MINDTAP MEDIA ARTS & DESIGN BY READING 9781337113496 TBD
CIS 157 NO BOOK
CIS 160 EXPLORING MULTIMEDIA FOR DESIGNERS BY VILLALOBOS 1418001031 TBD
CIS 171i ASCEND TRAINING SERIES: LINUX + 9781737123705 TBD
CIS 172i ASCEND TRAINING SERIES: LINUX + 9781737123705 TBD
CIS 199 WEST'S COMPTIA NETWORK+GUIDE FOR NETWORKS 10TH ED PKG 9798214012919 TBD
CIS 202 NO BOOK
CIS 207i MINNICK'S RESPONSIVE WEB DESIGN W/HTML & CSS 9780357423868 TBD
CIS 208 HTML AND XHTML 6TH ED BY CAREY 9781305946224 TBD
CIS 209i TBD
CIS 211 PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION SECURITY 7TH ED PKG 9780357710777 TBD
CIS 212 MICROSOFT VISUAL BASIC 2017 WITH MINDTAP 9781337102117 TBD
CIS 214 KALI LINUX PENETRATOR TESTING BIBLE 9781119719083 TBD
CIS 220 COURSE MATERIAL FROM CLASS TBD
CIS 223 INTRODUCING AUTODESK MAYA 2012 BY DERAKHSHANI 9780470900215 TBD
CIS 224 INTRODUCING AUTODESK MAYA 2012 BY DERAKHSHANI 9780470900215 TBD
CIS 227 NO BOOK
CIS 246 C2SI:CERTIFIED ETHICAL HACKER 9798885931151 TBD
CIS 251 NO BOOK
CIS 263 CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
CIS 268 COMP TIA A+ GUIDE TO IT TECH SUPORT PKG 9780357012857 TBD

TBD
CIS 269 COMP TIA A+ GUIDE TO IT TECH SUPORT PKG 9780357012857 TBD

TBD
CIS 270 NO BOOK TBD
CIS 271 NO BOOK TBD
CIS 273 GUIDE TO NETWORKING ESSENTIALS 5TH ED BY TOMSHO 1418837180 TBD
CIS 276 ASCEND TRAINING SERIES: SERVER + 9781736358849 TBD
CIS 280 COMPTIA SECURITY + GUIDE TO NETWORK SECURITY PKG 9798214000671 TBD
CIS 282 GUIDE TO COMPUTER FORENSICS & INVESTIGATIONS 6TH ED PKG 9781337757096 TBD
CIS 285 A FIRST BOOK OF C++ FROM HERE TO THERE 4TH ED BY BRONSON 1111531005 TBD
CIS 288 NO BOOK TBD
CIS 296 CYBERDEFENSE PRO 9781935080732 TBD
CMT 208 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 5TH ED BY HALPIN 9781119256809 TBD
CMT 209 MODERN COMMERCIAL WIRING 9TH ED BY HOLZMAN 9781685849811 TBD
CNC 158 NO BOOK
CNC 160 NO BOOK



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
CNC 232 NO BOOK
COS 111 MILADY TEXTBOOK BUNDLE 9798214049380 TBD
COS 112 " TBD
COS 113 " TBD
COS 114 " TBD
COS 117 " TBD
COS 121 " TBD
COS 122 " TBD
COS 123 " TBD
COS 127 " TBD
COS 131 " TBD
COS 132 " TBD
COS 133 " TBD
COS 143 " TBD
COS 144 " TBD
COS 151 MILADY'S NAIL TECHNOLOGY BUNDLE BY MILDAY 1428344373 TBD
COS152 " TBD
COS 167 NO BOOK TBD
COS 181 NO BOOK TBD
COS 182 NO BOOK TBD
COS 190 NO BOOK TBD
CRJ 100/100i THE AMERICAN SYSTEM OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE 15TH ED BY COLE 9781305633742 TBD
CRJ 110/110i INTRO TO POLICING 8TH ED BY DEMPSEY 9781285862736 TBD
CRJ 116 NO BOOK
CRJ140/140i CRIMINAL LAW 12TH EDITION BY GARDNER 1285458419 TBD
CRJ 146/146i CRIMINAL EVIDDENCE 9TH ED 9781285459004 TBD
CRJ 150i AMERICAN CORRECTIONS 11TH ED BY CLEAR/COLE 9781305093300 TBD
CRJ 160 INTRO TO PRIVATE SECURITY 2ND ED BY DEMPSEY 0495809853 TBD
CRJ 208i CRIMINOLOGY 11TH ED BY SIEGEL 9780495912460 TBD
CRJ 209 JUVENILE JUSTICE 6TH ED BY HESS 9781133049623 TBD
CRJ 219 ON COMBAT 9780609606131 TBD

TEACHING OUR KIDS TO KILL 9780964920545 TBD
CRJ 227 PRACTICAL HOMICIDE INVESTIGATION 4TH ED BY GEBERTH 0849333032 TBD
CRJ 230 CRIMINALISTICS: AN INTRO TO FORENSIC SCIENCE 11TH ED BY SAFERSTEIN 0133458822 TBD
CRJ 238 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION BY HESS 10TH ED 1133018920 TBD
CRJ 280 JUMP STARTING YOUR CAREER AN INTERNSHIP GUIDE FOR CRIMINAL JUSTICE TBD

BY TAYLOR 0131175777 TBD
CRJ 290 NO BOOK TBD
CUA 110 FOUNDATIONS OF RESTAURANT MGMT & CULINARY ARTS 2ND ED 978158203357 TBD
DDT 104 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD

EXPLORING DRAFTING 12 EDITION BY WALKER 9781631262654 TBD
PRINTREADING FOR ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING TECH BY MADSEN 9781111308711 TBD

DDT 114 BASIC BLUEPRINT READING & SKETCHING BY OLIVO 9TH ED 9781435483781 TBD
DDT 111 NO BOOK TBD
DDT 113 MACHINE TRADES PRINTREADING 3RD ED BY PROCTOR 9780826918819 TBD
DDT 115 MACHINE TRADES PRINTREADING 3RD ED BY PROCTOR 0826918816 TBD
DDT 116/116i PRINTREADING FOR RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION 9780826904782 TBD
DDT 117 PRINTREADING FOR ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING TECH BY MADSEN 9781111308711 TBD
DDT 118 ELECTRONICS DRAFTING BY FROSTAD 9781605253480 TBD
DDT 122 TECHNICAL DRAWING WITH ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 14TH ED BY GIESCECKE 0135090490 TBD
DDT 124 EXPLORING DRAFTING 12 EDITION BY WALKER 9781631262654 TBD

SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
PRINTREADING FOR ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING TECH BY MADSEN 9781111308711 TBD

DDT 127 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
DDT 128 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
DDT 132 DRAFTING & DESIGN FOR ARCHITECTURE 9TH ED BY WALLACH 1111128138 TBD
DDT 133 LANDSCAPE SURVEYING BY FIELD 1401809618 TBD
DDT 144 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD

EXPLORING DRAFTING 12 EDITION BY WALKER 9781631262654 TBD
TBD

DDT 191 NO BOOK TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
DDT 193 NO BOOK TBD
DDT 212/222 DRAFTING & DESIGN FOR ARCHITECTURE 8TH ED BY WALLACH 1401879950 TBD
DDT 220 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD

PRINTREADING FOR ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING TECH BY MADSEN 9781111308711 TBD
DDT 225 STRUCTURAL STEEL DRAFTING & DESIGN 2ND ED BY MACLAUGHLIN 9781401890322 TBD
DDT 228 AUTOCAD CIVIL 3D 2010 9780135071663 TBD
DDT 231 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
DDT 212/222 DRAFTING & DESIGN FOR ARCHITECTURE 8TH ED BY WALLACH 1401879950 TBD
DDT 213 CIVIL DRAFTING TECHNOLOGY 6TH ED BY MADSEN 0135000688 TBD
DDT 225 STRUCTURAL STEEL BY MACLAUGHLIN 1401890326 TBD
DDT 233 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
DDT 236 NO BOOK
DDT 237 NO BOOK TBD
DDT 239J PRACTICAL MATH 3RD ED 9780826922489 TBD
DDT 260 NO BOOK 9781305299863 TBD
DEM 124 NO BOOK
DEM 130 NO BOOK
ECO 231/231i MINDTAP FOR TUCKER'S ECONOMICS TODAY 11TH ED 9780357720967 TBD
ECO 232/232i MINDTAP FOR TUCKER'S ECONOMICS TODAY 11TH ED 9780357720967 TBD
EGR 101 PRINCIPLES OF ENGINEERING 1ST ED BY HANDLEY,MARSHALL,COON 1435428366 TBD
ELT 114 MODERN RESIDENTIAL WIRING 13TH ED PKG 9781685849733 TBD

MODERN RESIDENTIAL WIRING 13TH ED WORKBOOK 9781685849672 TBD
ELT 115 MODERN RESIDENTIAL WIRING 13TH ED PKG 9781685849672 TBD
ELT 116 MODERN RESIDENTIAL WIRING 13TH ED PKG 9781685849733 TBD

MODERN RESIDENTIAL WIRING 13TH ED WORKBOOK 9781685849672 TBD
EMP 191i TBD
EMP 192/193 TBD
EMP 194 TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD

EMP 196 TBD
EMP 197 TBD
EMP 198 TBD
EMP 199 TBD
EMP 201 TBD
EMP 202 TBD
EMP 203 TBD
EMP 205 TBD
EMP 206/207 TBD
EMS 100i BLS HEARTCODE TBD
EMS 101i BLS HEARTCODE TBD
EMS 103 HEARTSAVER FIRST AID CPR AED BOOK AND CODE 15-1403 TBD
EMS 106i ESSENTIAL MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY PKG 5TH ED BY STANFIELD 9781284142211 TBD
EMS 105 EMR COMPLETE 9780133517033 TBD
EMS 106i ESSENTIAL MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY PKG 5TH ED BY STANFIELD 9781284142211 TBD
EMS 107 EVOC TBD
EMS 108I PEOPLE CARE:PERSPECTIVES & PRACTICES 3RD ED BY TOM DICK 9781893446144 TBD
EMS 113 BASIC INFECTION CONTROL FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS TBD

BY KENNAMER 141801978X TBD
EMS 118 EMERGENCY CARE AND TRANSPORTATION PKG 9781284289824 TBD

ALABAMA EMS PROTOCOLS TBD
EMS 119 NO BOOK TBD
EMS 120 VEHICLE RESCUE AND EXTRICATION 9781284042177 TBD
EMS 125 ON ROPE 2ND ED BY SMITH 1879961059 TBD
EMS 126 ON ROPE 2ND ED BY SMITH 1879961059 TBD

TECHNICAL RESCUE RIGGERS GUIDE 2ND ED BY LIPKE 9780966577709 TBD
EMS 155 ADVANCED EMERGENCY CARE & TRANS OF SICK AND INJURED WITH CODE 9781284275940 TBD

CALCULATIONS FOR MEDICAL ADMISTRATOR PARAMEDIC 9780763746834 TBD
BASIC ARRTHMIAS 9TH ED 9780138164959 TBD

EMS 156 NO BOOK TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
EMS 189 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY FOR THE PREHOSPITAL PROVIDER 2ND ED 9781449642303 TBD

EMS 234 FIRE OFFICER'S GUIDE TO MANGAGEMENT AND LEADERSHIPR 9781449641788 TBD
EMS 240 CAROLINE 9TH ED PREMIER PKG 9781284291339 TBD

EMS 241 PARAMEDIC 1 BUNDLE 9781284291339 TBD
VENTILATOR MANAGEMENT 9781492299646 TBD
RCAT BUNDLE TBD
12-LEAD EKG FOR ACUTE & CRITICAL CARE 9780130224606 TBD

EMS 242 PARAMEDIC 1 BUNDLE 9781284291339 TBD
EMS 243 PARAMEDIC 1 BUNDLE 9781284291339 TBD
EMS 244 PARAMEDIC 1 BUNDLE 9781284291339 TBD

TBD
EMS 245 12 LEAD ECG 9780130224606 TBD
EMS 246 VENTILATOR MANAGEMENT 9781492299646 TBD

EMS 247 NO NEW BOOKS
TBD
TBD

EMS 248 PARAMEDIC 2 BUNDLE 9781284208948 TBD
EMS 253 ACLS HEART CODE TBD

PALS HEART CODE TBD

EMS 254 SHOULD ALREADY HAVE TBD
EMS 255 SHOULD ALREADY HAVE TBD
EMS 256 SHOULD ALREADY HAVE TBD
EMS 257 PARAMEDIC 1 BUNDLE 9781284291339 TBD

EMS 266 HEARTCODE ACLS 2010 PART 1 BY AHA 90-1405 TBD
EMS 269 HEARTCODE PALS PRE-PAID CD BY AHA 80-1525 TBD
EMS 273 BASIC ARRYTHMIAS 9TH ED BY WALRAVEN 9780138164959 TBD
ENG 080 NO BOOK TBD
ENG 92 COMMON PLACES 2ND ED 9781260105421 TBD
ENG 93 COMMON PLACES 2ND ED 9781260105421 TBD
ENG 99 SAME AS ENG 101 TBD
ENG 100 TECHNICAL COMMUNICATIONS 12TH ED BY MARKEL/SELBER 9781319058616 TBD
ENG 101 THE LITTLE SEAGULL HANDBOOK 5TH ED 9781324060000 TBD

STEPS TO WRITING WELL 9781337287173 TBD
ENG 101 MOSELEY NO BOOK
ENG 102/102i PORTABLE LITERATURE: READING,REACTING, WRITING 9780357793855 TBD
ENG 130 TECHNICAL COMMUNICAITON BY MARKEL 0312485972 TBD
ENG 246 NO BOOK TBD
ENG 247 NO BOOK TBD
ENG 251/251i NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF AMERICAN LIT VOL A&B 10TH ED 9780393884425 TBD
ENG 252/252i NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF AMERICAN LIT VOL C,D&E 10TH ED 9780393884432 TBD
ENG 261 NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF ENGLISH LIT VOL A,B,C 9780393603125 TBD
ENG 262/262i NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF ENGLISH LIT VOL D,E,F 9780393603132 TBD
ENG 271/271i NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF WORLD LITERATURE VOL 1 BY LAW 9780393602876 TBD
ENG 272i NORTON ANTHOLOGY OF WORLD LITERATURE VOL 2 9780393602883 TBD
ENG 298 NO BOOK TBD
ENG 299A LITERATURE OF THE AMERICAN SOUTH W/CD 1ST ED BY ANDREWS 0393972704 TBD
ENR 098 FOCUS ON READING AND WRITING ESSAYS 9781319055004 TBD

DARKROOM BY WEAVER 9780817357146 TBD
ENT 106 PRINCIPLES OF ENGINEERING 1ST ED BY HANDLEY,MARSHALL,COON 1435428366 TBD
ENT 108 AN ENGINEER'S GUIDE TO TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION BY SORBY 0130482420 TBD
ENT 134 DRONE TECHNOLOGY 9781119545880 TBD
ENT 140 APPLIED STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS BY BURNS 9781435413313 TBD
ENT 220 MANUFACTURING PROCESSESS 9781605255699 TBD
ENT 221 ROOT CAUSE ANALYSIS MADE SIMPLE 9781941872369 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price

ENT 222 MICROSOFT PROJECT STEP BY STEP 9780137565054 TBD

ENT 223 INDUSTRIAL MATERIALS BY HELSEL/LIU 9781590708521 TBD
TBD

ENT 240 APPLIED STATICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS BY BURNS 1435413318 TBD
ENT 242 ENGINEERING NOTEBOOK TBD
FSC 100 NO BOOK
FSC 161 HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 9781284140705 TBD
GEO 100/100i WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY 7TH ED BY PULSIPHER 9781319048044 TBD
HEC 140/140I UNDERSTANDING NUTRITION 15TH ED BY WHITNEY 9781337392693 TBD
HED 224i HEALTH THE BASICS 10TH ED BY DONATELLE 0321774345 TBD
HED 226 FIT& WELL 9TH ED BY FAHEY 9780073523798 TBD
HED 230i FIRST AID TAKING ACTION 9780073522005 TBD
HEO 100 NO BOOK
HIS 101i/102i WESTERN CIVILIZATION BY SPIELVOGLE 8TH ED 9780495913245 TBD

HIS 201/202i AMERICAN PAGEANT (ANY EDITION) TBD
HIT 111 CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
HIT 116I ESSENTIALS OF PHARMACOLOGY PKG 9781305430341 TBD
HIT 230 3-2-1 CODE IT! WITH MINDTAP 9780357477106 TBD

ICD-10-CM 2025 97812622549498 TBD
9781622024056 TBD

HIT 232 3-2-1 CODE IT! WITH MINDTAP 9781337547949 TBD
CPT 2025 PROFESSIONAL 9781640163041 TBD
ICD-10-CM 2025 97812622549498 TBD

HIT 283 CCA EXAM PREPARATION 9781584269724 TBD
CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD

HPS 105i ESSENTIAL MEDICAL TERMINOLGY PKG 9781284142211 TBD
ILT 100 MATHEMATICS BASIC FOUNDATIONS SERIES 713 BY SCHOOLCRAFT TBD
ILT 106/107 ELECTRICITY PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS 8TH ED BY FOWLER 0077567625 TBD
ILT 106 DUAL ENROL ELECTRICITY 12TH ED CODE 9798888170960 TBD
ILT 108 INSTRUMENTATION AND PROCESS CONTROL 7TH ED BY WEEDON 9780826934468 TBD

ILT 109 PRINT READING FOR INSTALLING AND TROUBLESHOOTING ELE SYSTEMS 9780826920522 TBD
ILT 111 ELECTRONICS PRINCIPLES & APPL 7TH ED BY SCHULER 0073316512 TBD
ILT 112/INT 130 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS PRINCIPLES & APPLICATIONS 7TH ED BY TOKHEIM 0073222755 TBD
ILT 117 ELECTRICAL WIRING RESIDENTIAL 17TH ED. BY MULLIN 1435498259 TBD

NEC 2011 1111660034 TBD
ILT 118 ? TBD
ILT 160 ELECTRICITY 12TH ED CODE 9798888170960 TBD

USB WITH AC & DC STUDY GUIDE TBD
ILT 161 ELECTRICITY 12TH ED CODE 9798888170960 TBD

USB WITH AC & DC STUDY GUIDE TBD
ILT 162 ELECTRICITY & ELECTRONICS 12TH ED BY GERRISH 9798894483665 TBD
ILT 163 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 8TH ED BY TOKHEIM 9780073373775 TBD
ILT 164 NO BOOK
ILT 166 ELECTRICALTRANSFORMERS & ROTATING MACHINES 3RD ED BY HERMAN 9781111039134 TBD
ILT 180P NO TEXT TBD
ILT 192 NO BOOK TBD
ILT 193/194 PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS 5TH ED BY PETRUZELLA 9780073373843 TBD

PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS LAB MAN 5TH ED 9781259680847 TBD
ILT 195 TROUBLESHOOTING ELE/ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS 9780826917911 TBD

TROUBLESHOOTING ELE/ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS WKBK 9780826917935 TBD
ILT 197/INT 206 ELECTRICAL MOTOR CONTROL 5TH ED BY MAZUR 9780826912268 TBD

ELECTRICAL MOTOR CONTROL WKBK 5TH ED BY MAZUR 9780826912275 TBD
UGLY'S REFERENCE BOOK 9781284275919 TBD

ILT 216 FANUC ROBOTICS TRAINING MANUAL TBD
INDUSTRIAL ROBOTICS 9781133610991 TBD

ILT 217 FANUC ROBOTICS TRAINING MANUAL TBD
ILT 231 NEC 2023 9781455929368 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
ILT 276 PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS 6TH ED BY PETRUZELLA 9781264446841 TBD

RSLOGIX 5000 PLC LAB MANUAL 9781264816583 TBD
ILT 277 PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS 6TH ED BY PETRUZELLA 9781264446841 TBD

RSLOGIX 5000 PLC LAB MANUAL 9781264816583 TBD
ILT 292 TBD
INT 105 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSTRUMENTATION 2ND ED BY NJATC 1418073512 TBD
INT 112 SAFETY, HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL CONCEPTS FOR THE PROCESS INDUSTRY 9781133013471 TBD
INT 117 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE AND MECHATRONICS 2ND ED 9781637767115 TBD

INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE AND MECHATRONICS CODE 9798891188327 TBD
INT 118/ILT 169 8502 LEVEL II UPRIGHT PNEUMATIC MANUAL TBD

9505 LEVEL II UPRIGHT HYDRAULIC MANUAL TBD
INT 119    PRINT READING FOR INDUSTRY 11TH ED BY BROWN 9781645646723 TBD
INT 120 SAME AS ILT 106/107 TBD
INT 122 SAME AS ILT 106/107 0766826953 TBD
INT 123 SAME AS ILT 111 0766826953 TBD
INT 117/129 INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 2ND ED BY BRUMBACH 9781133131199 TBD
INT 118 INTRO TO FLUID POWER BY JOHNSON 0766823652 TBD
INT 119    PRINT READING FOR INDUSTRY 11TH ED BY BROWN 9781645646723 TBD
INT 126 FUNDAMENTALS OF PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 081447389X TBD

TBD
INT 127 PUMPS BY SCHOOLCRAFT TBD

PIPING SYSTEMS BY SCHOOLCRAFT TBD
INT 129 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND HEALTH MANAGEMENT 6TH ED BY ASFAHL 0132368714 TBD
INT 130 SAME AS ILT 112 TBD
INT 134 TBD
INT 153 MACHINING FUNDAMENTALS 1590702492 TBD
INT 158 NCCER, ELECTRICAL LEVEL 1 9780137934874 TBD
INT 192 NO BOOK TBD
INT 206 NO BOOK TBD
INT 221 TBD
INT 223 TBD
INT 251 SAME AS ILT 194 TBD
MAH 101 TBD
MAT 101/101i MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 9TH ED PKG TBD
MAT 102/102i MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 103 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 111 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 120i MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 121 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 125 THE COMPLETE TEXTBOOK OF PHLEBOTOMY 5TH ED BY HOELTKE 9781337284240 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE
MAT128 MEDICAL LAW AND ETHICS 5TH ED BY FREMGEN 9780133998986 TBD
MAT 200 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 211 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 214 MEDICAL ASSISTING BOOK 9TH ED 9780357502815 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 215 THE COMPLETE TEXTBOOK OF PHLEBOTOMY 5TH ED BY HOELTKE 9781337284240 TBD

CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
MAT 216/216i MEDICAL ASSISTING PKG 8TH ED 9780357011133 TBD

MAT 218 CET PRINTED STUDY GUIDE 9781565335875 TBD
ESSENTIALS OF ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY BY SOTO 9781285180984 TBD
CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE 9780357700037 TBD

MAT 220 UNDERSTANDING HEALTH INSURANCE 17TH ED 9780357621356 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
ICD-10-CM 2025 9781622549498 TBD
CPT 2025 PROFESSIONAL 9781640163041 TBD

MAT 222 HILLCREST MED CENTER:HEALTHCARE DOC & MEDICAL TRANSCRIPTION 9781305583863 TBD
MAT 223/224 FORREST GENERAL MEDICAL CENTER 3RD ED BY CONERLY-STEWART 1418004383 TBD
MAT 228 NO BOOK TBD
MAT 229 CERTIFIED CLINICAL MEDICAL ASSISTANT STUDY GUIDE TBD

MEDICAL ASSISTING POCKET GUIDE BY BOOTH 9781264963065 TBD
MAT 239 CERTIFIED PHLEBOTOMY TECHNICIAN ONLINE STUDY GUIDE TBD
MDT 147 SOLID PROFESSOR TBD
MDT 187 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
MDT 202 SOLID PROFESSOR CODE TBD
MDT 252 EXPLORING DRAFTING 13TH EDITION 9781649259769 TBD

SOLID PROFESSOR CODE
MIC 153 MODERN RECORDING TECHNIQUES 9TH ED 9781138954373 TBD
MIC 248 DESIGNING WITH LIGHT 8TH ED BY GILLETTE 9781032582900 TBD

THE ULTIMATE LIVE SOUND OPERATOR'S HANDBOOK 1538133172 TBD
MSG 101,102,103 MOSBY'S FUNDAMENTALS OF THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE 9780323661836 TBD

MSG 103 MOSBY'S ESSENTIAL SCIENCES FOR THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE 9780323672290 TBD
ANATOMY COLORING BOOK 9780321832016 TBD

MSG 104 TRAIL GUIDE TO THE BODY 6TH ED 9780998785066 TBD
TRAIL GUIDE TO THE BODY WORKBOOK 6TH ED 9780991466672 TBD

MSG 105 SAME AS MSG 101 TBD
MSG 200 MILADY'S THERAPEUTIC MASSAGE PKG BY BECK 978111618742 TBD
MSG 201 SAME AS MSG 101 TBD
MSG 202 NO BOOK TBD
MSG 203 A MASSAGE THERAPIST GUIDE TO PATHOLOGY BY WERNER 9780998266343 TBD
MSG 204 SHOULD ALREADY HAVE TBD
MSG 204 SHOULD ALREADY HAVE TBD
MSG 205 NO BOOK TBD
MSG 206 MBLEX STUDY GUIDE 2024-2025 9781637752784 TBD
MTH 098 OPENSTAX ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA 2ND ED 9781975076467 TBD
MTH 99/100 OPENSTAX INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 2ND ED 9781975076481 TBD
MTH 100i OPENSTAX INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA 2ND ED 9781975076481 TBD
MTH 103 MATHEMATICS FOR THE TRADES BY SAUNDERS & CARMEN 013393439X TBD
MTH 108 THINKING MATHEMATICALLY 8TH ED BY BLITZER 9780137551200 TBD
MTH 110/110i MATH IN SOCIETY 9781479276530 TBD
MTH 111 SAME AS MTH 112 TBD
MTH 112,112I OPENSTAX ALGEBRA WITH TRIG 2ND EDITION 9781711494043 TBD
MTH 113 OPENSTAX ALGEBRA WITH TRIG 2ND EDITION 9781711494043 TBD

TBD
MTH 116 NO BOOK OR CODE

TBD
MTH 116I NO BOOK OR CODE TBD
MTH 120 CALCULUS WITH APPLICATIONS 12TH ED 9780137342495 TBD
MTH 125/126 XYZ HOMEWORK CODE 9798885071659 TBD
MTH 227 THOMAS' CALCULUS EARLY TRANSCENDENTALS 14TH ED PKG 9780134768762 TBD
MTH 231i/232i MATHEMATICAL REASONING FOR ELE TEACHERS 7TH ED PKG 9780134766751 TBD

TBD
MTH 237 LINEAR ALGEBRA 5TH EDITION BY BRETSCHER 0321796977 TBD
MTH 238 A FIRST COURSE IN DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 5TH ED BY ZILL 0534373887 TBD
MTH 265/265I ELEMENTARY STATISTICS PKG 5TH ED BY TRIOLA 9780135192252 TBD
MTT CAMINSTRUCTOR CODE TBD

MACHINERY'S HANDBOOK 9780831137311 TBD
MTT 107/108 MACHINERY'S HANDBOOK 9780831137311 TBD

SHOP REFERENCE FOR STUDENTS & APPRENTICES 2ND ED 9780831130794 TBD
MTT 134/135 NO BOOK
MTT 212 MASTERCAM 2026 TBD
MTT 218 MASTERCAM 2026 TBD
MTT 242 MASTERCAM 2026 TBD
MUL 101 KEYBOARD MUSICIANSHIP 11TH ED BY LYKE 9781609047450 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
MUL 102 ALFRED'S GROUP PIANO FOR ADULTS BOOK 1 9780739053010 TBD

TBD
TBD

MUL 111 THE SINGING BOOK 3RD EDITION 9780393920253 TBD
MUL 112 SAME AS MUL 111 9780876391075 TBD
MUL 161 MASTERING THE GUITAR BY BAY 0786659696 TBD
MUL 170 NO BOOKL
MUL 171 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 180 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 181 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 182 JENSEN SIGHTSINGING COURSE 0931205123 TBD

LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD
MUL 183 LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD

JENSEN SIGHTSINGING COURSE 0931205123 TBD
MUL 184 LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD
MUL 185 NO BOOK 5918529 TBD
MUL 193 NO BOOK 0534206069 TBD
MUL 197 NO BOOK 0634007971 TBD
MUL 201/202 ALFRED'S GROUP PIANO BOOK 1 9780739053010 TBD
MUL 202 SIMPLY SINGING BOOK AND CD 5986403 TBD
MUL 211 15 EASY FOLK SONG ARRANGEMENTS TBD

LOW SOLO 10001800 TBD
HIGH SOLO 10001799 TBD

MUL 212 SPIRITUALS FOR TWO BY SHAFFERMAN 9780739010471 TBD
MUL 270 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 271 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 280 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 281 JENSON SIGHT SINGING PART EXERCISES 7399919104 TBD
MUL 282 JENSEN SIGHTSINGING COURSE 0931205123 TBD
MUL 283 LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD

JENSEN SIGHTSINGING COURSE 0931205123 TBD
MUL 284 LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD
MUL 285 LITERATURE PROVIDED BY TEACHER TBD
MUL 293 NO BOOK TBD
MUL 297 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 101 SCALES ,CHORDS & ARPEGGIOS 9780739003688 TBD
MUP 102 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 111 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 112 NO BOOK TBD

TBD
MUP 133 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 135 ARBAN'S COMPLETE METHOD FOR TRUMPET BY ARBAN TBD
MUP 136 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 141 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 142 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 144 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 146 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 145 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 151 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 161 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 171 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 172 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 182 STUDENT SHOULD ALREADY HAVE BOOKS TBD
MUP 181 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 201 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 202 TBD
MUP 211 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 212 NO BOOK TBD
MUP 233 NO BOOK TBD
MUP[ 234 TBD
MUP 272 NO BOOK TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
MUS 100 NO BOOK TBD
MUS 101 THE ENJOYMENT OF MUSIC 14TH ED EBOOK 9780393876635 TBD

TBD
MUS 101I MORRIS THE ENJOYMENT OF MUSIC 14TH ED EBOOK 9780393876635 TBD
MUS 110 THE MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO FUNDAMENTALS 3RD ED UPDATE 9781324046059 TBD

TBD
MUS 111 THE MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO THEORY & ANALYSIS PKG 97803938699507 TBD

MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO AURAL SKILLS: EAR TRAINING 9780393442533 TBD
MUS 112 THE MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO THEORY & ANALYSIS PKG 9780393574661 TBD
MUS 115 NO BOOK TBD
MUS 115I THE MUSICIAN'S GUIDE TO FUNDAMENTALS 9780393664409 TBD
MUS 116 MAKE YOUR OWN MUSIC A CREATIVE CURRICULUM USING MUSIC TECH 9781480397453 TBD

MUS 211 SAME BOOK AS MUS 111/112 TBD
9781866997219 TBD

CONCISE INTRODUCTION TO TONAL HARMONY 9780393600452 TBD
MUS 217 HOW TO PLAY JAZZ & IMPROVISE VOL 1 1562241222 TBD

MAJOR & MINOR: LEARN TO IMPROVISE JAZZ IN EVERY KEY 978156241803 TBD
MUS 251 INTRODUCTION TO CONDUCTING 9780195099379 TBD

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING 13 TH ED BUNDLE 9781496338167 TBD
LABORATORY AND DIAGNOSTIC MANUAL 2014 978032308949 TBD

MUS 293 NO BOOK TBD
NAS 100 NO BOOK
NUR 102 MED SURG COURSEPOINT PLUS 9781469886633 TBD

FUNDAMENTALS COURSEPOINT PLUS 978149*6322401 TBD
DOCUCARE 9781451176698 TBD

NUR 103 HEALTH ASSESSMENT COURSEPOINT PLUS 9781469894775 TBD
NUR 104 FOCUS ON NURSING PHARMACOLOGY 9781451128345 TBD

FOCUS ON NURSING PHARMACOLOGY PREP U 9781451163308 TBD
CALCULATE WITH CONFIDENCE 9780323089319 TBD

NUR 105 FOCUS ON NURSING PHARMACOLOGY 9781451163308 TBD
FOCUS ON NURSING PHARMACOLOGY PREP U 9781451163308 TBD
DOCUCARE 18 MONTHS 9781451191370 TBD

9781469872100 TBD
NUR 106 LIPPINCOTT COURSE POINT+FOR MATERNITY & PEDIATRIC NURSING 9781496353177 TBD
NUR 107 NO BOOK TBD
NUR 108 PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH NURSING COURSEPOINT 9781496352576 TBD
NUR 109 CONTEMPORARY PRACTICAL VOCATION NURSING BY KURZEN 9781496307644 TBD
NUR 112

CUSTOM NURSING LAB KIT TBD
NUR 113 TBD

CUSTOM NURSING LAB KIT TBD
TBD

NUR 114 NO NEW BOOKS
NUR 115 NO NEW BOOKS
NUR 200 NURSING BUNDLE 9781496346902 TBD

TBD
TBD

NUR 201 PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH NURSING COURSEPOINT 9781496352576 TBD
LIPPINCOTT DOCUCARE 9781451176698 TBD

NUR 202 COURSEPOINT+FOR BRUNNER 9781469886633 TBD
NUR 203 NO NEW BOOKS TBD
NUR 204i LEADERSHIP ROLES & MGT FUNCTIONS IN NURSING COURSEPOINT 9781496350657 TBD
NUR 211 NO NEW BOOKS TBD
NUR 221 NO NEW BOOKS TBD
OAD 101/101I CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
OAD 103/103i CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD
OAD 125/126i SIMNET 365/2021 WORD COMPLETE CODE 9781266777639 TBD
OAD 130 CALCULATORS 5TH ED BY PASEWARK 0840065353 TBD
OAD 131 MINDTAP BUSINESS COMM FOR BUSINESS ENGLISH 9781337910828 TBD
OAD 138/138i RECORDS MANAGEMENT 10TH ED 9781305119161 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
CENGAGE UNLIMITED CODE TBD

OAD 200 ? TBD
OAD 202 ? TBD
OAD 211 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY 8TH ED PKG 9781305931954 TBD
OAD 212 ? TBD
OAD 214 MEDICAL OFFICE PRACTICE SET 8TH ED 1435481437 TBD
OAD 215 ESSENTIALS OF HEALTH INFORM AND MGT 4TH ED PKG 9780357018200 TBD
OAD 218i THE ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL: TECHNOLOGY & PROCEDURES 14TH ED 9781305581166 TBD
OAD 231 NO BOOK TBD
OAD 241 NO BOOK TBD
OAD 243 MICROSOFT EXCEL 365 2022 LEVEL I 9798385165414 TBD
OAD 246 NO BOOK
PED 104 NO BOOK TBD
PED 150 NO BOOK TBD
PED 188 NO BOOK TBD
PED 200/200i INTRO TO PHYSICAL EDUACATION,FITNESS&SPORT BY SIEDENTOP 9780078095771 TBD
PHL MILLIS THE MORAL OF THE STORY REVISED 2024 9781266899942 TBD
PHS 111/111i PHYSICAL SCIENCE 11TH ED BY TILLERY 9780077862626 TBD
PHS 112/112i PHYSICAL SCIENCE 11TH ED BY TILLERY 9780077862626 TBD
PHS 121 PHYSICAL SCIENCE 11TH ED BY TILLERY 9780077862626 TBD
PHS 230i UNDERSTANDING WEATHER AND CLIMATE 0321624076 TBD

COLLEGE PHYSICS FROM OPENSTAX WITH WEBASSIGN 9781337777667 TBD
PHY 115i CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS 10TH ED 9780805393750 TBD
PHY 120i CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS 10TH ED 9780805393750 TBD
PHY 201/202 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS 9780133969290 TBD
PHY 213 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS BY YOUNG & FREEDMAN 9780133969290 TBD

TBD
9781337800013 TBD

PHY 214 UNIVERSITY PHYSICS   9780133969290 TBD
TBD
TBD

PLB 111 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 112 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 113 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 114 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 115 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 116 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 9781649255211 TBD
PLB 211 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 978164925521 TBD
PLB 212 MODERN PLUMBING BY BLANKENBAKER 978164925521 TBD
POL 211 NO BOOK
POL 220i HAMILTONIA: A STATE AND LOCAL GOV'T SIMULATION 9781538192498 TBD
PRL 101i INTRO TO LAW & PARALEGAL STUDIES 9780073524634 TBD

LAW OFFICE REFERENCE MANUAL BY LEE 9780073511832 TBD
PRL 102 LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING FOR PARALEGALS BY TEPPER 9780073524627 TBD

TBD
PRL 103i LEGAL RESEARCH AND WRITING FOR PARALEGALS BY TEPPER 9780073524627 TBD
PRL 150 LAW OF CORPORATIONS & OTHER BUSINESS ORG 5TH ED BY SCHNEEMAN 1435417828 TBD
PRL 160 CRIMINAL LAW FOR PARALEGALS 9780073376967 TBD
PRL 192 CIVIL LAW & LITIGATION BY BEVANS 0073524611 TBD
PRL 210i REAL ESTATE LAW FOR PARALEGALS 9780073376950 TBD
PRL 220i BUSINESS LAW & ORGANIZATION 9781611636789 TBD
PRL 230i FAMILY LAW FOR PARALEGALS 2009 BY KENT 0073376973 TBD
PRL 240i WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES 2008 BY KENT 0073403067 TBD
PRL 262i CIVIL LAW & LITIGATION BY BEVANS 9780073524610 TBD

TBD
PRL 282i LAW OFFICE MGT FOR PARALEGALS 0073376949 TBD
PRL 291 NO BOOK TBD
PSY 106 CAREER PLANNING 3RD ED BY ELLIS 0618232745 TBD
PSY 107 BECOMING A MASTER STUDENT PKG 11TH ED BY ELLIS 0618990801 TBD
PSY 200 INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 14TH ED BY COON 9781305091870 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
PSY 200i INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY 14TH ED BY COON 9781305091870 TBD
PSY 210  ESSENTIALS OF LIFE SPAN DEVELOPMENT 9780077861933 TBD
PSY 210i HILBUN ESSENTIALS OF LIFE SPAN DEVELOPMENT 9780077861933 TBD

RDG 083 ESSENTIAL READING SKILSS 4TH ED PKG 9780205170173 TBD
RDG 084 ESSENTIAL READING SKILSS 4TH ED PKG 9780205170173 TBD

REL 100 DAVIDSON INVITATION TO WORLD RELIGION 4TH ED 9780197543788 TBD
REL 151 DAVIDSON THE OLD TESTAMENT 2ND ED BY COOGAN 9780195378405 TBD
REL 151 LEA WESTMINISTER GUIDE TO THE BOOKS OF THE BIBLE BY RAMSAY 0664253806 TBD
REL 152 LEA WESTMINISTER GUIDE TO THE BOOKS OF THE BIBLE BY RAMSAY 0664253806 TBD
REL 152 DAVIDSON THE NEW TESTAMENT 5TH ED BY EHRMAN 9780199757534 TBD
SAL 133 NO BOOK TBD
SAL 201 SUCCESSFUL SALON & SPA MANAGEMENT 6TH ED PKG 9781133218043 TBD

TBD
SOC 200 SOCIOLOGY IN MODULES W/CONNECT 9781266166518 TBD
SOC 200i SOCIOLOGY IN MODULES W/CONNECT 9781266166518 TBD
SOC 210i THINK SOCIAL PROBLEMS BY CARL 020512562X TBD
SPA 101 NO BOOK TBD
SPA 101i NO BOOK TBD
SPA102 ADELANTE DOS 3RD ED PKG 9781543316001 TBD
SPA 102i ADELANTE DOS 3RD ED PKG 9781543316001 TBD
SPA 201 ADELANTE TRES 3RD ED PKG 9781543316018 TBD
SPA 202 ADELANTE TRES 3RD ED PKG 9781543316018 TBD
SPH 107I WILLIAMS NO BOOK
SPH 107i PLUMMER NO BOOK
SPH 107 SMITH PRACTICALLY SPEAKING BY ROTHWELL 9780190457327 TBD

THR 107 NO BOOK TBD
THR 113 NO BOOK TBD
THR 14 NO BOOK TBD
THR 115 NO BOOK TBD
THR 120 ARCHER NO BOOK TBD
THR 124 NOBOO TBD
THR 126 NO BOOK TBD
THR 131 NO BOOL TBD
THR 132 NO BOOK
THR 216 NO BOOK

MAKE UP KITS TBD
THR 221 SCENO-GRAPHIC TECHNIQUES BY PARKER 9780809313501 TBD

THEORY & CRAFT OF THE SCENEOGRAPHIC MODEL BY PAYNE 0809311941 TBD
THR 224 SCENIC ART FOR THE THEATRE 0240812905 TBD
THR 236 BACKSTAGE HANDBOOK 3RD ED BY CARTER 9780911747393 TBD
THR 241 NO BOOK TBD
THR 296 NO BOOK TBD
WDT 108/120/125/157/158NO BOOK FOR ALL WELDING TBD
WDT 109 TBD
WDT 110 TBD
WDT 115 TBD
WDT 119/124/228/268 TBD
WDT 122 TBD
WDT 123 TBD
WDT 124 TBD
WDT 166 TBD
WDT 167 TBD
WDT 217 TBD
WDT 180 TBD
WDT 181 TBD
WDT 217 TBD
WDT 218 TBD
WDT 257 TBD



COURSE TITLE ISBN Price
WDT 258 TBD
WDT 268 TBD
WDT (OPTIONAL) 9780132137225 TBD
WKO 106/106i NO BOOK
WKO 110 NCCER CORE CURRICULUM TRAINEE GUIDE 6TH ED 9780137483341 TBD
WKO 131 NO BOOK TBD
WKO 132 NO BOOK TBD
WKO 133 NO BOOK TBD
WKO 134 NO BOOK TBD 


